           PT430GT01-5 Tconless Product Specification Rev. F2
The copyright belongs to Chuzhou HKC Optoelectronics Technology Co., Ltd.
Any unauthorized use is prohibited.
 2 / 36
Content
Revision History .............................................................................................................. 4
1. GENERAL DESCRIPTION ............................................................................................ 5
1.1 General Specifications ................................................................................................... 5

24 DATA5N CEDS data 5- 24 VDD Power supply for analog circuit
25 DATA5P CEDS data 5+ 25 VDD Power supply for analog circuit
26 GND Ground 26 HVDD Power supply for analog circuit
27 DATA4N CEDS data 4- 27 VCC18 Power supply for digital circuit
28 DATA4P CEDS data 4+ 28 VCC18 Power supply for digital circuit
29 GND Ground 29 VCC12 Power supply for digital circuit
30 DATA3N CEDS data 3- 30
LOCK_MODUL
E
Lock signal for source IC
           PT430GT01-5 Tconless Product Specification Rev. F2
The copyright belongs to Chuzhou HKC Optoelectronics Technology Co., Ltd.
Any unauthorized use is prohibited.
 14 / 36
31 DATA3P CEDS data 3+ 31 GND Ground
32 GND Ground 32 DATA12N CEDS data 12-
33 DATA2N CEDS data 2- 33 DATA12P CEDS data 12+
34 DATA2P CEDS data 2+ 34 GND Ground
35 GND Ground 35 DATA11N CEDS data 11-
36 DATA1N CEDS data 1- 36 DATA11P CEDS data 11+
37 DATA1P CEDS data 1+ 37 GND Ground
38 GND Ground 38 DATA10N CEDS data 10-
39 LOCK_MODULE Lock signal for source IC 39 DATA10P CEDS data 10+
40 VCC12
Power supply for digital
circuit
40 GND Ground